
BALLB-V Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
1 3081 150081041024 BALLB-V J-611 45 No Change

2 3534 150081041049 BALLB-V J-611 25 No Change

3 2210 152121041019 BALLB-V J-611 32 No Change

4 3279 152121041032 BALLB-V J-611 30 No Change

5 2284 152121041060 BALLB-V J-611 50 No Change

6 2992 152121041077 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

7 2484 152991041012 BALLB-V J-611 20 No Change

8 2486 152991041020 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

9 2571 152991041036 BALLB-V J-611 43 No Change

10 3188 160011041003 BALLB-V J-611 40 No Change

11 2988 160011041007 BALLB-V J-611 32 No Change

12 3102 160011041012 BALLB-V J-611 41 No Change

13 2826 160011041032 BALLB-V J-611 32 No Change

14 2796 160011041044 BALLB-V J-611 37 No Change

15 3317 160011041047 BALLB-V J-611 38 No Change

16 2956 160011043002 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

17 3112 160011043003 BALLB-V J-611 42 No Change

18 3348 160081041011 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

19 3208 160081041019 BALLB-V J-611 34 No Change

20 3064 160081041020 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

21 2693 160081041023 BALLB-V J-611 46 No Change

22 3719 160081041033 BALLB-V J-611 40 No Change

23 2083 160081041042 BALLB-V J-611 29 No Change

24 3078 160081041047 BALLB-V J-611 32 No Change

25 3096 160081041051 BALLB-V J-611 28 No Change
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25 3096 160081041051 BALLB-V J-611 28 No Change

26 3576 162081041017 BALLB-V J-611 39 No Change

27 3307 162081041036 BALLB-V J-611 18 No Change

28 2631 162081041043 BALLB-V J-611 45 No Change

29 3465 162121041006 BALLB-V J-611 38 No Change

30 3461 162121041021 BALLB-V J-611 23 No Change

31 3142 162121041038 BALLB-V J-611 38 No Change

32 2451 162691041002 BALLB-V J-611 41 No Change

33 3862 162691041006 BALLB-V J-611 36 No Change

34 3865 162691041007 BALLB-V J-611 26 No Change

35 3933 162691041008 BALLB-V J-611 27 No Change

36 3935 162691041009 BALLB-V J-611 37 No Change

37 2134 162691041015 BALLB-V J-611 39 No Change

38 3358 162991041023 BALLB-V J-611 40 No Change

39 2504 162991041031 BALLB-V J-611 23 No Change

40 3058 163011041001 BALLB-V J-611 31 No Change

41 3574 140011041061 BALLB-V J-612 48 No Change

42 3332 150081041037 BALLB-V J-612 26 No Change

43 3534 150081041049 BALLB-V J-612 26 No Change

44 3277 150081041057 BALLB-V J-612 32 No Change

45 3084 150081044002 BALLB-V J-612 31 No Change

46 2284 152121041060 BALLB-V J-612 36 No Change

47 2831 152991041010 BALLB-V J-612 27 No Change

48 2484 152991041012 BALLB-V J-612 29 No Change

49 2485 152991041024 BALLB-V J-612 38 No Change

50 3188 160011041003 BALLB-V J-612 43 No Change

51 3102 160011041012 BALLB-V J-612 45 No Change

52 3317 160011041047 BALLB-V J-612 43 No Change
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BALLB-V Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
53 2534 160081041003 BALLB-V J-612 36 No Change

54 3111 160081041020 BALLB-V J-612 45 No Change

55 3032 160081041023 BALLB-V J-612 46 No Change

56 3575 162081041006 BALLB-V J-612 40 No Change

57 3576 162081041017 BALLB-V J-612 21 No Change

58 2687 162081041021 BALLB-V J-612 40 No Change

59 3307 162081041036 BALLB-V J-612 44 No Change

60 2631 162081041043 BALLB-V J-612 39 No Change

61 2801 162121041014 BALLB-V J-612 42 No Change

62 3142 162121041038 BALLB-V J-612 41 No Change

63 2790 162121041042 BALLB-V J-612 36 No Change

64 2798 162121041044 BALLB-V J-612 20 No Change

65 2983 162121041055 BALLB-V J-612 37 No Change

66 2451 162691041002 BALLB-V J-612 44 No Change

67 3358 162991041023 BALLB-V J-612 26 No Change

68 2504 162991041031 BALLB-V J-612 24 No Change

69 3058 163011041001 BALLB-V J-612 36 No Change

70 3081 150081041024 BALLB-V J-613 44 No Change

71 2871 152081044006 BALLB-V J-613 29 No Change

72 3284 152121041032 BALLB-V J-613 43 No Change

73 2796 160011041044 BALLB-V J-613 44 No Change

74 3237 160011043001 BALLB-V J-613 35 No Change

75 2956 160011043002 BALLB-V J-613 22 No Change

76 3039 160011043003 BALLB-V J-613 37 No Change

77 3076 160081041010 BALLB-V J-613 36 No Change
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77 3076 160081041010 BALLB-V J-613 36 No Change

78 3111 160081041020 BALLB-V J-613 45 No Change

79 2693 160081041023 BALLB-V J-613 44 No Change

80 3199 160081041024 BALLB-V J-613 36 No Change

81 3078 160081041047 BALLB-V J-613 38 No Change

82 3079 160081041051 BALLB-V J-613 41 No Change

83 2113 160081041055 BALLB-V J-613 31 No Change

84 3575 162081041006 BALLB-V J-613 36 No Change

85 3465 162121041006 BALLB-V J-613 42 No Change

86 2792 162121041014 BALLB-V J-613 43 No Change

87 3461 162121041021 BALLB-V J-613 32 No Change

88 2790 162121041042 BALLB-V J-613 37 No Change

89 2451 162691041002 BALLB-V J-613 40 No Change

90 3862 162691041006 BALLB-V J-613 36 No Change

91 3865 162691041007 BALLB-V J-613 32 No Change

92 2134 162691041015 BALLB-V J-613 41 No Change

93 2506 162991041031 BALLB-V J-613 28 No Change

94 3058 163011041001 BALLB-V J-613 37 No Change

95 2334 150011041070 BALLB-V J-614 46 No Change

96 3830 150011041075 BALLB-V J-614 36 No Change

97 3641 150081041026 BALLB-V J-614 44 No Change

98 3332 150081041037 BALLB-V J-614 32 No Change

99 3533 150081041045 BALLB-V J-614 40 No Change

100 3084 150081044002 BALLB-V J-614 36 No Change

101 3279 152121041032 BALLB-V J-614 40 No Change

102 3234 152121041040 BALLB-V J-614 42 No Change

103 2992 152121041077 BALLB-V J-614 40 No Change

104 2486 152991041020 BALLB-V J-614 36 No Change
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Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
105 2571 152991041036 BALLB-V J-614 40 No Change

106 2832 152991041043 BALLB-V J-614 32 No Change

107 2972 160011041001 BALLB-V J-614 36 No Change

108 2094 160011041015 BALLB-V J-614 46 No Change

109 2851 160011041024 BALLB-V J-614 42 No Change

110 2823 160011041030 BALLB-V J-614 44 No Change

111 3076 160081041010 BALLB-V J-614 43 No Change

112 3233 160081041034 BALLB-V J-614 46 No Change

113 3367 160081041035 BALLB-V J-614 42 No Change

114 2083 160081041042 BALLB-V J-614 38 No Change

115 3079 160081041051 BALLB-V J-614 42 No Change

116 2632 162081041043 BALLB-V J-614 41 No Change

117 2983 162121041055 BALLB-V J-614 38 No Change

118 2451 162691041002 BALLB-V J-614 45 No Change

119 3641 150081041026 BALLB-V J-615 48 No Change

120 2656 150081041048 BALLB-V J-615 42 No Change

121 3594 152081044001 BALLB-V J-615 46 No Change

122 2485 152991041024 BALLB-V J-615 42 No Change

123 2094 160011041015 BALLB-V J-615 44 No Change

124 3112 160011043003 BALLB-V J-615 41 No Change

125 3150 160081041010 BALLB-V J-615 45 No Change

126 3032 160081041023 BALLB-V J-615 46 No Change

127 3199 160081041024 BALLB-V J-615 39 No Change

128 2792 162121041014 BALLB-V J-615 43 No Change

129 2334 150011041070 BALLB-V J-616 44 No Change
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129 2334 150011041070 BALLB-V J-616 44 No Change

130 2832 152991041043 BALLB-V J-616 48 No Change

131 2972 160011041001 BALLB-V J-616 38 No Change

132 2823 160011041030 BALLB-V J-616 39 No Change

133 2826 160011041032 BALLB-V J-616 42 No Change

134 3237 160011043001 BALLB-V J-616 40 No Change

135 3039 160011043003 BALLB-V J-616 37 No Change

136 2534 160081041003 BALLB-V J-616 41 No Change

137 3348 160081041011 BALLB-V J-616 40 No Change

138 3233 160081041034 BALLB-V J-616 35 No Change

139 3367 160081041035 BALLB-V J-616 48 No Change

140 3096 160081041051 BALLB-V J-616 43 No Change

141 2632 162081041043 BALLB-V J-616 41 No Change

142 3058 163011041001 BALLB-V J-616 38 No Change

143 3830 150011041075 BALLB-V J-617 40 No Change

144 3791 151661041005 BALLB-V J-617 46 No Change

145 3594 152081044001 BALLB-V J-617 50 No Change

146 2210 152121041019 BALLB-V J-617 41 No Change

147 3234 152121041040 BALLB-V J-617 56 No Change

148 2988 160011041007 BALLB-V J-617 42 No Change

149 2851 160011041024 BALLB-V J-617 36 No Change

150 2824 160011041030 BALLB-V J-617 42 No Change

151 3150 160081041010 BALLB-V J-617 44 No Change

152 3208 160081041019 BALLB-V J-617 40 No Change

153 3719 160081041033 BALLB-V J-617 40 No Change

154 2687 162081041021 BALLB-V J-617 40 No Change

155 2801 162121041014 BALLB-V J-617 36 No Change

156 2451 162691041002 BALLB-V J-617 26 No Change
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BALLB-V Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
157 3933 162691041008 BALLB-V J-617 25 No Change

158 3935 162691041009 BALLB-V J-617 29 No Change

159 2506 162991041031 BALLB-V J-617 34 No Change

160 3574 140011041061 BALLB-V J-618 42 No Change

161 3533 150081041045 BALLB-V J-618 37 No Change

162 3593 152081044001 BALLB-V J-618 40 No Change

163 2871 152081044006 BALLB-V J-618 39 No Change

164 2824 160011041030 BALLB-V J-618 45 No Change

165 3064 160081041020 BALLB-V J-618 43 No Change
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